CKET Coaches:

Y| Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
474 (B) JV Volleyball (Wappingers)
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LEAGUE
DATE ‘SVE$K TYPE OPPONENTS .?I-II-\;\;T 'EI'\I:IIDE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Sep 4, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Carmel (Co- 1, CHS L
Ed Pioneer)
Sep 5, 2024 Thu  Regular Season @ Yorktown Ig:l\(jlo Yorktown HS L
. 6:00 .
Sep 9, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Arlington PM Arlington HS L
Clarkstown 6:00 Clarkstown
Sep 10, 2024 Tue  Regular Season South PM South HS L
. 6:00 JJ Main
Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season Suffern PM Gymnasium L
@ Clarkstown  6:00 Clarkstown
Sep 17, 2024 Tue  Regular Season North PM North HS L
CANCELLED Sep 6:00 Walter Panas
19, 2024 Thu  Regular Season @ Walter Panas PM High School L
. 4:30 JJ Main
Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season Yorktown PM Gymnasium L
Sep 23, 2024 Mon  Regular Season @ Suffern g:,ao Suffern HS L
@ Carmel (Co- 6:00
Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular Season Ed Pioneer) PM CHS L
CANCELLED Sep . 6:00 JJ Main
27,2024 Fri Regular Season Lakeland PM Gymnasium L
Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular Season Carmel (Co-Ed  6:00 JJ Main L
Pioneer) PM Gymnasium
Oct 3, 2024 Thu  Regular Season @ Eastchester TBD Eastchester HS L
Oct 5, 2024 Sat  Regular Season Eastchester 12:30 JJ Main . L
PM Gymnasium
Regular Season 5:00
Oct 10, 2024 Thu (New Rochelle) @ TBD PM NRHS Gym L
CANCELLED Oct 6:00 JJ Main
10, 2024 Thu  Regular Season Walter Panas PM Gymnasium L
@ Clarkstown  5:00 Clarkstown
Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular Season North PM North HS L
. 6:00 JJ Main
Oct 17, 2024 Thu  Regular Season Arlington PM Gymnasium L
. 10:00 JJ Main
Oct 19, 2024 Sat  Regular Season Arlington AM Gymnasium L
CANCELLED Oct 11:30
19, 2024 Sat  Regular Season @ Lakeland AM TBD L
Oct 22, 2024 Tue  Regular Season TBD 6:00 JJ Main . L
PM Gymnasium
Oct 25, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Brewster |63:|3|0 Brewster HS L
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